Publicity Report - Livestock Information

Place / Rank Name

Registry No.

Animal Name

Tattoo #

Page 1

Birthdate
Weight

Department SH2 - Sheep - Week 2
Class COT - Regional Cotswold

Judges: Matthew Best

ShowDate: Tuesday, Sept. 27, 2016 @ 9:00am

Lot 2701 - White Yearling Ram

1st Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States
WO07046
2nd Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States
W07045
3rd Crossman, Christine & Max
Whitehall, NY
United States
141928
Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
141803

4th 1st

Eade 324

Eade 323

Ewetopia H222-5

Sprinsgtube 0477 Carlton

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

0477
Show #:

911

910

913

912

02/28/2015

02/28/2015

02/22/2015

02/15/2015

Lot 2702 - White Senior Ram Lamb

st Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States
W07411
2nd Farrington, *Kaya
Cummington, MA

142063
3rd Crossman, Christine & Max
Whitehall, NY
United States
142084
4th Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States
W07412
5th Crossman, Christine & Max
Whitehall, NY
United States
142058
Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
142205

6th 1st

Eade 345

Double Trouble 1

Ewetopia 1209-6

Eade 346

GF 991-6

Springstube 0521 Deekin

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

0521
Show #:

915

919

917

916

920

918

02/06/2016

02/11/2016

02/09/2016

02/06/2016

02/06/2016

02/10/2016

Lot 2710 - White Junior Ram Lamb

1st Crossman, Christine & Max
Whitehall, NY
United States
142083
2nd Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States
WO07416

Ewetopia H 222-6

Eade 350

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

923

922

02/16/2016

02/18/2016
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Lot 2710 - White Junior Ram Lamb

3rd Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States
WO07414
4th Crossman, Christine & Max
Whitehall, NY
United States
142222
Atkins, *Circee
Griswold, CT
United States
C/W07348
Frechette, *Felicia
Griswold, CT
United States
C/W07352
Atkins, *Circee
Griswold, CT
United States
C/W07349
Atkins, *Cori
Griswold, CT
United States
C/W07335

5th 1st

6th 2nd

7th 3rd

8th  4th

Group - - (cont.)

Eade 348

Ewetopia 9274-6

Atkins 13 Jack

Frechette 37 Asgore

Atkins 3 Frisk

Atkins 1 Twix

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

921

925

953

927

926

924

02/16/2016

02/17/2016

02/18/2016

02/18/2016

02/18/2016

02/17/2016

Lot 2720 - White Pair of Ram Lambs

1st Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States

2nd Crossman, Christine & Max
Whitehall, NY
United States

3rd Crossman, Christine & Max
Griswold, CT
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

929

928

61

Lot 2725 - White Grand Champion Ram

1st Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States
WO07046

Eade 324

Show #:

911

02/28/2015

Lot 2726 - White Reserve Grand Champion Ram

1st Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States
W07045

Eade 323

Show #:

910

02/28/2015

Lot 2730 - White Yearling Ewe

1st Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States
WO07048
2nd Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States
W07051

Eade 326

Eade 329

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

930

931

12/30/2014

03/05/2015
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Lot 2730 - White Yearling Ewe
3rd Crossman, Christine & Max
Whitehall, NY
United States
141934
Atkins, *Circee
Griswold, CT
United States
C/WQ07005
5th Crossman, Christine & Max
Whitehall, NY
United States
141931
Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
141807
Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
141806
8th Springstube, Georgianna
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
141808
9th Springstube, Georgianna
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
141809

4th 1st

6th 2nd

7th 3rd

Group - - (cont.)

GF 99-5

Atkins 33 Tinker Bell

Ewetopia 9867-5

Springstube 0541 Duchess

Springstube 0540 Debbie

Springstube 0542 Dixie

Springstube 0543 Ditzy

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

0541
Show #:

0540
Show #:

0542
Show #:

0543
Show #:

934

933

932

936

935

937

938

02/25/2015

02/20/2015

02/03/2015

04/08/2015

04/07/2015

04/10/2015

04/10/2015

Lot 2735 - White Pair of Yearling Ewes

1st Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States

2nd Crossman, Christine & Max
Whitehall, NY
United States

3rd Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States

4th Springstube, Georgianna
West Stockbridg, MA
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

940

939

941

942

Lot 2740 - White Senior Ewe Lamb

1st Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States
WO07425
2nd Crossman, Christine & Max
Whitehall, NY
United States
142054

3rd Eade, Robert

Eade 359

Ewetopia GF 992-6

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

944

945

02/06/2016

02/06/2016
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Lot 2740 - White Senior Ewe Lamb
Addieville, IL
United States
W07430
4th Crossman, Christine & Max
Whitehall, NY
United States
142055
Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
142056

5th 1st

Group - - (cont.)

Eade 364

Ewetopia | 261-6

Ewetopia 1724-6 Edith

Show #: 943

Show #: 946

1724-6
Show #: 947

02/14/2016

02/06/2016

02/15/2016

Lot 2750 - White Junior Ewe Lamb

1st Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States
W07428
2nd Crossman, Christine & Max
Whitehall, NY
United States
142086
3rd Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States
WO07427
4th Crossman, Christine & Max
Whitehall, NY
United States
142085
Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
142207
Atkins, *Cori
Griswold, CT
United States
C/W07337
Frechette, *Felicia
Griswold, CT
United States
C/W7353
Atkins, *Cori
Griswold, CT
United States
C/W07336

5th 1st

6th 2nd

7th 3rd

8th  4th

Eade 362

Ewetopia | 011-6

Eade 361

Ewetopia | 262-6

Ewetopia 7817-6 Ena

Atkins 6 Skittles

Frechette 42 Toriel

Atkins 2 Starburst

Show #: 948

Show #: 956

Show #: 949

Show #: 954

Show #: 950

Show #: 952

Show #: 955

Show #: 951

02/20/2016

02/20/2016

02/18/2016

02/18/2016

02/22/2016

02/17/2016

02/18/2016

02/17/2016

Lot 2760 - White Pair of Ewe Lambs

1st Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States

2nd Crossman, Christine & Max
Whitehall, NY
United States

3rd Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

(cont.)

Show #: 959

Show #: 958

Show #: 960
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Lot 2760 - White Pair of Ewe Lambs Group - - (cont.)
4th Atkins, *Cori
Griswold, CT
United States
Entry Show#: 957
Lot 2770 - White Grand Champion Ewe
1st Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States 12/30/2014
W07048 Eade 326 Show #: 930
Lot 2771 - White Reserve Grand Champion Ewe
1st Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States 02/20/2016
WO07428 Eade 362 Show #: 948
Lot 2775 - White Exhibitor's Flock
1st Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States
Entry Show #: 962
2nd Crossman, Christine & Max
Whitehall, NY
United States
Entry Show #: 961
3rd Springstube, *Alexandra
West Stockbridg, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 963
Lot 2777 - White Breeder's Flock
1st Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States
Entry Show #: 965
2nd Crossman, Christine & Max
Whitehall, NY
United States
Entry Show #: 964
Lot 2778 - White Get of Sire
1st Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States
Entry Show #: 967
2nd Crossman, Christine & Max
Whitehall, NY
United States
Entry Show #: 966
Lot 2785 - White Best Fleeced Sheep
1st Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States 02/28/2015
WO07046 Eade 324 Show #: 911
Lot 2790 - White Premier Exhibitor
1st Eade, Robert
(cont.)
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Lot 2790 - White Premier Exhibitor Group - - (cont.)
Addieville, IL
United States
Entry Show #: 967
Lot 2791 - White Premier Breeder
1st Eade, Robert
Addieville, IL
United States
Entry Show #: 967
Lot 2794 - Jr Show Champion Ram
1st Springstube, *Alexandra
Uyest Stockbridg, MA 0477 02/15/2015
141803 Sprinsgtube 0477 Carlton Show #: 912
Lot 2795 - Jr Show Reserve Champion Ram
st Atkins, *Circee
Griswold, CT
United States 02/18/2016
C/W07348 Atkins 13 Jack Show #: 953
Lot 2796 - Jr Show Champion Ewe
1st Springstube, *Alexandra
Uyest Stockbridg, MA 1724-6 02/15/2016
142056 Ewetopia 1724-6 Edith Show #: 947
Lot 2797 - Jr Show Reserve Champion Ewe
st Atkins, *Circee
Griswold, CT
United States 02/20/2015
C/WQ07005 Atkins 33 Tinker Bell Show #: 933

End Of Report
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